

BID PROPOSAL

2023 Sanitary Sewer Lining Program

Submitted By: SAK Construction, LLC

BASE PROPOSAL

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	EST. QTY.	UNITS	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1	Mobilization	LUMP SUM		\$ 8,500.00	\$ 8,500.00
2	Light Cleaning	3,432	LF	\$ 4.00	\$ 13,728.00
3	CCTV Inspection	3,432	LF	\$ 4.00	\$ 13,728.00
4	CIPP Lining	3,432	LF	\$ 40.25	\$ 138,138.00
5	Bypass Pumping (As Needed)	0	EA	\$ 150.00	\$ 450.00

TOTAL BASE PROPOSAL PRICE:

\$ 174,244.00

\$174,094.00 *BE 11/27/23*

(Figures)
~~One Hundred Seventy-Four Thousand Two Hundred and Forty-Four Dollars and No Cents~~

(Words)

One hundred Seventy-Four Thousand and Ninety Four Dollars and No Cents *BE 11/27/23*

ALTERNATE 1

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	EST. QTY.	UNITS	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1	Mobilization	LUMP SUM		\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
2	Light Cleaning	338	LF	\$ 4.00	\$ 1,352.00
3	CCTV Inspection	338	LF	\$ 4.00	\$ 1,352.00
4	CIPP Lining	338	LF	\$ 45.00	\$ 15,210.00
5	Bypass Pumping (As Needed)	0	EA	\$ 150.00	\$ 450.00

ALTERNATE 1 PROPOSAL PRICE:

\$ 18,564.00

\$18,414.00 *BE 11/27/23*

(Figures)
~~Eighteen Thousand Five Hundred Sixty-Four Dollars and No Cents~~

(Words)

Bid Submittal Eighteen Thousand Four Hundred Fourteen Dollars and No Cents *BE 11/27/23*

Bidder: SAK Construction, LLC

By: *Boyd Hirtz*

(signature)

Boyd Hirtz

(print)

Vice President

(title)

Attest: *Steve Stulce*

(signature)

Steve Stulce

(print)

Assistant Secretary

(title)